The Model WS-06201 Wind Tracker wind speed
and direction display  offers big performance in a
compact display.
The display has a graphical representation of the
compass that gives a quick visual indication of
the current wind direction and direction variability
combined with digital displays showing current
wind speed and max imum wind speed.

Normally open contacts for Wind Speed and Wind Direction.
Contact rating: 5A resistive, 2A inductive at 24VAC, 30VDC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Description
———————————————————————–
WS-06201H Wind Tracker -
Wind Speed/Wind Direction
Display (230V 50/60Hz)
WS-06206 Wind Tracker -
Wind Speed/Wind Direction
Display for marine use
WS-06260 Weather res istant enclosure
WS-06280 Rack mount panel - 19” rack
————————————————————–
Wind Tracker -
Wind Speed and
Dir ect ion Display